Accessories
Convotherm 4 | Convotherm mini
Convotherm 4 Unit stands - reliably stable   |  page 2
Table of Contents
Convotherm 4 Unit stands - reliably stable ............................................................................................................................... 4
Stacking kit – the clever space-saver .......................................................................................................................................... 6
Hoods – ever-fresh air quality ..................................................................................................................................................... 8
Baking trays, racks, shelves, pans ............................................................................................................................................... 9

Grease collector
canister
3057878
Banqueting systems and accessories   |  page 12
Banqueting systems and accessories
Where quality, time and team spirit matter. You know your ingredients, you know your staff, you know your
guests! Convotherm has a long track record of delivering world-leading technology, reliability and user-friendly
design in the banqueting sector.
Plate banquet trolley
Thanks to the large gap between rings, Convotherm plate banquet trolleys give you the freedom to be creative when
arranging food on the plate. Trolleys have four casters and 2 brakes. Ring spacing = 3” (8mm).
C4 Model
Number of plates
(Ø 12”/ 32 cm)
Part no.
12.20 59 CPRT1220-4
20.10 50 CPRT2010-4
20.20 98 CPRT2020-4
20.20 122 3316776
Shelf roll-in trolley
Extra loading trolley designed to take GN containers (floor-standing units).  Trolleys have four casters and 2 brakes.
Shelf spacing = 2.6 inches (67mm)
Note: Shelves not included.
C4 Model Part no.
12.20 CSRT1220-4
20.10 CSRT2010-4
20.20 CSRT2020-4
Banqueting systems and accessories   |  page 13
Cassette transport trolley
For transporting the plate rack and mobile shelf rack. Guide rails ensure that the racks slide into your Convotherm
safely and conveniently. Not for use with Convotherm mini.

C4 Model Part no.
6.10 / 10.10 CRF10-4
6.20 / 10.20 CRF20-4
Banqueting systems and accessories   |  page 14
Mobile plate rack
Slide-out plate rack for regenerating plated meals (table-top units).
NOTE Roll-in frame and cassette transport trolley required.
NOTE Not compatible with ConvoSmoke option.
C4
Model
Description Ring spacing
Number of
plates
(Ø 12”/ 32cm)
Part no.
6.10 CPRC610-4 3” / 78mm 15 3355767
6.20 CPRC620-4 3.1” / 80mm 27 3355769
10.10 CPRC1010-4 3” / 78mm 26 3355771
10.20 CPRC1020-4 3.1” / 80mm 48 3355773
Mobile shelf rack
Slide-out shelf rack for sheet pans and hotel pans (table-top units).
All Models: Shelf spacing 2.6” / 67mm
NOTE Not compatible with ConvoSmoke option.
C4 Model Description Part no.
6.10 Holds 6 hotel pans CSRC610-4
6.20 Holds 12 hotel pans CSRC620-4
10.10 Holds 10 hotel pans CSRC1010-4
10.20 Holds 20 hotel pans CSRC1020-4
Banqueting systems and accessories   |  page 15
Thermal covers for trolley
The Convotherm thermal cover encloses the entire trolley to prevent any heat escaping, letting you keep meals
warm for up to 20 minutes without loss of quality. The magnetic closure makes it particularly hygienic and easy to
clean.
C4 Model Part no.
6.10 CTC610-4
6.20 CTC620-4
10.10 CTC1010-4
10.20 CTC1020-4
12.20 CTC1220-4
20.10 CTC2010-4
20.20 CTC2020-4
Mini Combi Accessories   |  page 16
Mini Combi Accessories
Stands – Single Mini
Open base stands for single combi mini oven with legs

separately.)
Additional accessories   |  page 20
Additional accessories
Floor anchor
For use with Convotherm 4 floor-standing units and stacking kit with feet. Securely attaches two feet to the floor.
(come standard with floor-standing models).
C4 Model Description Part no.
12.20 / 20.10 / 20.20
And C4 stacking kit
with feet
Floor anchor, set of 2 2664128
Heat shield
Side mounted heat protection from adjacent heat source, such as broiler, open burners, grills. Right side mount on
right door combi models only.  Left side mount on either combi door type models.
C4 Model Part no.
6.10 CHS6.10
6.20 CHS6.20
10.10 CHS10.10
10.20 CHS10.20
12.20 CHS12.20
20.10 CHS20.10
20.20 CHS2020
Heat shield extension
Add-on to Heat Shield to increase the overall heat protection area from adjacent heat source such as broiler, open
burners, grills. For tabletop Convotherm C4 models only, with a stand or stacking kit.
C4 Model Part no.